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Extrato por período
Cliente: CIDADE VICENTINA FREDERICO

Conta: 1452 / 003 / 00000101-0

Data: 01/08/2019 - 08:36

Mês: Julho/2019

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 116,00 C

05/07/2019 286492 CX PROGRAM 65.329,02 C 65.445,02 C

05/07/2019 152584 DEVOL TED 3.263,00 C 68.708,02 C

05/07/2019 152584 ENVIO TED 3.263,00 D 65.445,02 C

05/07/2019 176855 ENVIO TED 59.000,00 D 6.445,02 C

08/07/2019 143686 ENVIO TED 3.263,00 D 3.182,02 C

11/07/2019 014529 CRED.AUTOR 42,00 C 3.224,02 C

11/07/2019 014529 CRED.AUTOR 42,00 C 3.266,02 C

25/07/2019 188071 ENVIO TED 3.266,00 D 0,02 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


